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 18 21ALBION  420 E1008068 -3-3 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17ALFRED  420 E1008069  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  0

 30 31ANDOVER  420 E1008071 -1-1 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  4

 13 13ANGELICA  420 E1008072  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  8

 75 75ATTICA  420 E1008073  0-3 0 0 31333 UNITED STATES  2

 58 64AVON  420 E1008074 -6-6 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  1

 38 38BATAVIA  420 E1008075  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  0

 29 28BOLIVAR  420 E1008076  1 0 0 0 11333 UNITED STATES  3

 69 71BROCKPORT  420 E1008078 -2-3 0 0 11333 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21CALEDONIA MUMFORD  420 E1008079  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  8

 15 15CANASERAGA  420 E1008080  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  5

 30 30CHILI  420 E1008081  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  6

 38 38CHURCHVILLE  420 E1008082  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  1

 53 53DANSVILLE  420 E1008083  0-1 0 0 11333 UNITED STATES  0

 36 38FAIRPORT  420 E1008085 -2-4 0 2 01333 UNITED STATES  0

 22 22GATES GREECE  420 E1008086  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  6

 28 32HILTON  420 E1008088 -4-4 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  2

 20 18IRONDEQUOIT  420 E1008090  2-1 0 0 31333 UNITED STATES  0

 33 34LYNDONVILLE  420 E1008093 -1-2 0 0 11333 UNITED STATES  1

 15 16MAPLE CITY L C  420 E1008094 -1-1 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  5

 54 56MEDINA  420 E1008095 -2-2 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  0

 13 15ROCHESTER DOWNTOWN HOST  420 E1008099 -2-2 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  4

 18 18SCOTTSVILLE  420 E1008102  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  8

 21 21VARYSBURG  420 E1008103  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  6

 30 30WEBSTER  420 E1008105  0-1 0 0 11333 UNITED STATES  1

 52 53WELLSVILLE  420 E1008106 -1-4 0 0 31333 UNITED STATES  0

 39 39WALWORTH  420 E1008144  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  5

 59 59KENDALL  420 E1030149  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  6

 29 29SCIO  420 E1035301  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  5

 10 16RUSH  420 E1036100 -6-6 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  1

 30 33HAMLIN  420 E1043612 -3-3 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  1

 22 22CUBA  420 E1044518  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  5

 38 38BELFAST  420 E1045359  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  3

 16 15CLARENDON  420 E1060700  1 0 0 0 11333 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7Rochester Flaum Eye Institute  420 E1129688  0 0 0 0 01333 UNITED STATES  28

 23 25Dansville Lioness  420 E1145950 -2-6 0 0 41333 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  0  53  1,119 1,151  19 -32 36
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